GLASSBORO PUBLIC SCHOOLS
GLASSBORO, NEW JERSEY

TO: Mark Silverstein

FROM: Scott Henry

DATE: QOctober 3, 2017

RE: Agenda Item for Octoberl18, 2017

Based on the recommendation of Business Administrator, recommend the board approve the
attached change order to the Construction Management contract with New Road Construction for
management of Rehabilitation Projects at Six School District Buildings. Costs to be funded
through referendum proceeds.  Original Construction Management budget amount is
$396,000.00.

Project Name/ | Contractor Change | Contract Previous | Change Revised
Description Order# | to Change Order | Order Contract
Construction New Road 1 $315,900.00 $117,700.00 | $433,600.00
Management Construction




